
Sub-Divisional Officer 
Teesta Irrigation Sub-Division-III 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 
Assam More, Jalpaiguri. 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Teesta Irrigation Sub-Division-III 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 
Assam More, Jalpaiguri. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Memo No.-.......106........                                       Date–15.05.2017 

 
1ST CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

                   It is notified for general information that due to some unavoidable circumstances following 

corrections were made in the NIT NO – WBIW/01/SDO/TISD-III of 2017-18 circulated in this office Memo 

No 97 Dated  04/05/2017.        

1. For the work under Sl. No 1 of the NIT:-Estimated cost ( column no-3) will be Rs.54035.00 

instead of Rs.53680.00 and Earnest Money to be deposited ( column no 4) will be Rs. 1081.00 

instead of Rs.1074.00      

2. For the work under Sl. No 2 of the NIT:-Estimated cost ( column no-3) will be Rs.287592.00 

instead of Rs.287314.00 and Earnest Money to be deposited ( column no 4) will be Rs. 5752.00 

instead of Rs.5746.00      

 

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 

                                                                                                                                  SD/- 
 

 

 

 

Memo No.-....106/20.....                                         Date– 15.05.2017 

Copy forwarded for information to:- 
1) Chief Engineer, Teesta Barrage Project, 2nd Mile, Sevoke Road, Siliguri. 

2) Superintending Engineer, Teesta Barrage Circle, 2nd Mile, Sevoke, Siliguri. 

3) District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri. 

4) Executive Engineer, Teesta Irrigation Division, Assam More, Jalpaiguri. 

5) Executive Engineer, Teesta Dam Investigation & Design Division, Assam More, Jalpaiguri. 

6) Executive Engineer, Teesta Canal Investigation Division, Assam More, Jalpaiguri. 

7) Additional Executive Officer, Jalpaiguri Zilla Parisad, Jalpaiguri. 

8) Block Development Officer, Jalpaiguri Sadar Block, Jalpaiguri. 

9) Director, Information Cultural Affairs & Public Relation Deptt, Govt. of W.B. Writer's Building, 

Kolkata-1. (In duplicate). 

10) District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri. 

11) Post Master, Jalpaiguri Head Post Office. 

12) Station Master, Jalpaiguri Town Station (N.F Railway), Jalpaiguri. 

          13-14) Sub-Divisional Officer, Teesta Irrigation Sub-Division No. I/II. 
          15) Head Estimator, Teesta Barrage Circle. 
          16)  Divisional Estimator of Teesta Irrigation Division. 

17)  Divisional Accounts Officer (Gr-II) of Teesta Irrigation Division. 

18)  Accounts section /Teesta Irrigation Division. 

19)  Office Notice Board. 

20) Secretary Contractors’ Association, Jalpaiguri. 

           SD/- 

       0 3 5 6 1 -2 5 5 2 8 5  

 
Government of West Bengal 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 
Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer 

Teesta Irrigation Sub-Division No.III 
ASSAM MORE JALAPIGURI 

PIN - 735101 

  

 

 

 


